เรยีน : นายกเทศมนตรตีาํบลเวียงสระ เอกสารเลขที : 2020/01034
ทีอยู่ : เทศบาลตาํบลเวียงสระ 60 วนั
          451 ม.4 ต.บา้นสอ้ง อ.เวียงสระ จ.สรุาษฎรธ์านี
ลาํดับ รายละเอยีด จาํนวน หน่วย ราคา/หน่วย ค่าแรง/หน่วย  จาํนวนเงิน
1
 กลอ้งโทรทศันว์งจรปิดชนิดเครอืข่าย แบบมมุมองคงทีสาํหรบัติดตงัภายนอกอาคาร
 แบบท ี1 สาํหรบัใชใ้นงานรกัษาความปลอดภยัและวิเคราะหภ์าพ
56 ตวั 58,000.00        2,500.00           3,388,000.00

For more information
Honeywell Security and Fire
2700 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Suite 150
Louisville, KY 40299
1.800.323.4576
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are
trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
L/MPNSW50D/D | 6/18
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE
MPNVRSW128 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 128 Channels
MPNVRSW64 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 64 Channels
MPNVRSW48 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 48 Channels
MPNVRSW32 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 32 Channels
MPNVRSW16 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 16 Channels
MPNVRSW8 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 8 Channels
MPNVRSW4 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 4 Channels
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE – UPGRADE LICENSES
MPNVRSW1UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW4UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW8UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW16UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW32UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW64UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 64 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE & UPGRADES AGREEMENTS FOR MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE
SMUMPNVR4 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 4 Channels
SMUMPNVR8 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 8 Channels
SMUMPNVR16 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 16 Channels
SMUMPNVR32 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 32 Channels
SMUMPNVR48 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System,up to 48 Channels
SMUMPNVR64 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System,up to 64 Channels
SMUMPNVR128 Annual Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 128 Channels
SMU24MPNVR4 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 4 Channels
SMU24MPNVR8 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 8 Channels
SMU24MPNVR16 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 16 Channels
SMU24MPNVR32 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 32 Channels
SMU24MPNVR48 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System,up to 48 Channels
SMU24MPNVR64 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System,up to 64 Channels
SMU24MPNVR128 Annual 24/7 Software Maintenance & Upgrades Agreement – MAXPRO NVR Software System, up to 128 Channels
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EDS-P506E-4PoE Series
Introduction

TX Range
(nm) 1270 to 1355 1530 to 1570 1270 to 1355 1530 to 1570 1290 to 1330 1530 to 1570
RX Range
(nm) 1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360 1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360 1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360
Optical
Power
TX Range
(dBm) -3 to -9 -2 to -8 +2 to -3
RX Range
(dBm) -3 to -21 -2 to -23 -1 to -23
Link Budget
(dB) 12 15 20
Dispersion
Penalty (dB) 2 3 1
Note: WDM-type SFP modules must be used in pairs (e.g., SFP-1G10ALC and SFP-1G10BLC)
Note: When connecting the SFP-40A and 40B, we recommend using an attenuator to prevent damage caused by excessive optical power.
Typical Distance: To reach the typical distance of specified fiber transceiver, please refer to formula: Link budget(dB) > dispersion penalty(dB) + total
link loss(dB).
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Unit: mm (inch)
Gigabit Ethernet SFP Models WDM Gigabit Ethernet SFP Models
Standard Temperature
Models (0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
Models (-40 to 85˚C)
Transeiver Type Typical Distance
Standard
Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 85˚C)
Transeiver Type Typical Distance
SFP-1GSXLC SFP-1GSXLC-T Multi-Mode 300/550 m SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-T Single-Mode 10 km
SFP-1GLSXLC SFP-1GLSXLC-T Multi-Mode 1/2 km SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-T Single-Mode 10 km
SFP-1GLXLC SFP-1GLXLC-T Single-Mode 10 km SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-T Single-Mode 20 km
SFP-1GLHLC SFP-1GLHLC-T Single-Mode 30 km SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-T Single-Mode 20 km
SFP-1GLHXLC SFP-1GLHXLC-T Single-Mode 40 km SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-T Single-Mode 40 km
SFP-1GZXLC SFP-1GZXLC-T Single-Mode 80 km SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-T Single-Mode 40 km
SFP-1GEZXLC – Single-Mode 110 km – – – –
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 – Single-Mode 120 km – – – –
Ordering Information
SFP-1G Series SFP-1G Series (WDM Type)
Dimensions
Package Checklist